
US-23

Omer

US-23

Wigwam Bay 
State Wildlife Area

Rifle River

N. Br. Pine River

Wigwam
Bay

M-
65

Sterling Rd.

Rifle River

6

3 61

7

1

1

7

1

2

5

6

8

346

5

9

4

2

11

30

19

18

31

27

12

24

15

12

36

25

22

13141718

10

31

25

19

13

24

28

16

30

2120

32

23

29

33

26

34 3635

36 31 32

9

33 34 35

8

36 31

7 1012

Wyatt Rd.
Ha

le 
Rd

.

Jose Rd.
Ha

gle
y R

d.

Stover Rd.

Ar
en

ac
 St

ate
 R

d.

Pine River Rd.

Michigan Av.

Tyler Plains Rd.

Fo
co

 R
d.

Ma
in 

St.

Main Rd.

Setlak Rd.

Wa
lke

r R
d.

Wo
lfe

 R
d.

Townline Rd.
Lehman Rd.

Langdon Rd.

Steves Rd.

Hickory Island Rd.

Fir
e R

d.

Sweet Rd.

Conrad Rd.

Senske Rd.

Br
igg

s R
d.

River Rd.

Hu
ll R

d.

Ostrander Rd.

Dusty Tr.

Kraushaar Rd.

Ha
ns

el 
Rd

.

Bessinger Rd.

Conrad Rd.Hu
ll R

d.

Jose Rd.

Wo
lfe

 R
d.

T19N, R05E
Fuelwood Collection

State land open to fuelwood collection
State land closed to fuelwood collection ¯
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